
Pos 

 

American Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula E 
1 

No. 

816 
999 
993 
113 

111X 

225 

Name 

Gregory Stinnett 
Nicholas Bartlett 
Doug Loud 
Brendan Murphy 

Gary Orr 

Patrick  McBride 

Class 

American Iron 
American Iron 
American Iron 
American Iron 

American Iron 

Formula E 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 

3 

Diff 

24.448 
48.105 

1:13.070 

DNS 

Total Tm 

18:12.387 
18:36.835 
19:00.492 
19:25.457 

7:31.743 

Best Tm 

2:11.765 
2:16.339 
2:19.546 
2:20.679 

2:25.864 

Status Addl2 Make M o d e l/ E n g in e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/13/2022 1:19:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Marques Jackson 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

24.448 

Avg. Speed 

70.656 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.765 

Best Speed 

73.221 

Best Lap by 

816 - Gregory Stinnett 

 

CRA Round 1 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:57:30 

Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles 

2/12/2022 13:30 


