

American Iron					Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles							
Ameri	can Irc	on	2/12/2022 13:30									
Race ((8 Laps	s) started at 12:57:30										▰▬▰
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addi 2		Make	Model/Engin
American Iro	n											
1	816	Gregory Stinnett	American Iron	8		18:12.387	2:11.765					
2	999	Nicholas Bartlett	American Iron	8	24.448	18:36.835	2:16.339					
3	993	Doug Loud	American Iron	8	48.105	19:00.492	2:19.546					
4	113	Brendan Murphy	American Iron	8	1:13.070	19:25.457	2:20.679					
Not classified	i											
DNS	.1X	Gary Orr	American Iron		DNS							
Formula E												
1	225	Patrick McBride	Formula E	3		7:31.743	2:25.864					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
24.448	70.656	2:11.765	73.221	816 - Gregory Stinnett			
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring: Marques Jackson			Orbits			
Race Director: Curtis	Adams						
www.race-cra.com				www.mylaps.com			
#wearecra			d to: California RoadRace Association				
Printed: 2/13/2022 1:19:	32 PM						